« 4

//

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15314

Division: 11UB 1ST EAST

Date: sunday, February 18, 2024

Home: 13 (11U) ACS Orange

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

13

001
010
011
002
023
024
030
035
005
006
007
008
009

C

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: ARsSC 4

Time: 12:00 PM

Away: 13 (11U) OCSA Coastal Crew
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME
(11U) ACS Orange
Name Goals Misconduct
Alexis Naranjo-Mendez
Mastin Larsen
Henry Borland
Maddox Baucom
Owen Baucom
Davis Irwin
Declan Berry
Grover McDonald
Abdiel Merida Rodriguez
Mason Wilkerson
Oliver Eberly
Bryce Johnson
Kingston Harris
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

omments

SIGNATURE CELL

13 (11U) OCSA Coastal Crew

No. Name Goals Misconduct
010 Jarett Hernandez

011 Azir Phillip

016 Spencer Runyon
019 Easton Hipple
020 Wyatt Erb

030 Jacob Coffey
033 Kaleb Bartley
036 Noah Arnold
004 Charles Knowles
044 Fabian Artiga
007 Shane Castillo
008 Alexander Spence Jr
009 Parker Reyes
098 Bentley Dentel
099 Kayson Jarka

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




