

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15314

Division: 11UB 1ST EAST Field: ARSC 4

Date: Sunday, February 18, 2024 Time: 12:00 PM

Home: 13 (11U) ACS Orange Away: 13 (11U) OCSA Coastal Crew

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
•	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

## 13 (11U) ACS Orange

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

## 13 (11U) OCSA Coastal Crew

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct
001	Alexis Naranjo-Mendez			:	010	Jarett Hernandez		:	:
010	Mastin Larsen			:	011	Azir Phillip		:	:
011	Henry Borland			:	016	Spencer Runyon		:	:
002	Maddox Baucom			:	019	Easton Hipple		:	:
023	Owen Baucom			:	020	Wyatt Erb		:	:
024	Davis Irwin			:	030	Jacob Coffey		:	:
030	Declan Berry			:	033	Kaleb Bartley		:	:
035	Grover McDonald			:	036	Noah Arnold		:	:
005	Abdiel Merida Rodriguez			:	004	Charles Knowles		:	:
006	Mason Wilkerson			:	044	Fabian Artiga		:	:
007	Oliver Eberly			:	007	Shane Castillo		:	:
008	Bryce Johnson			:	300	Alexander Spence Jr		:	:
009	Kingston Harris			:	009	Parker Reyes		:	:
				:	098	Bentley Dentel		:	:
			:	:	099	Kayson Jarka		:	:
			:	:				:	:
				:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:

C1	Unsporting Behavior				
C2	Dissent by Word or Action				

Second Caution in Same Match

Comments

Persistent Offenses

C2 C3 C4 Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK

Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission

Leave w/o Referee Permission

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball

Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language